
Sr. 

No.

Department HOD/ Principal Post Mobile No. Contact 

No /Ext. 

No.

E-mail ID Sr. 

No.

Faculty Post Contact No. Contact 

No /Ext. 

No.

E-mail ID

1 Department of 

Commerece
Dr. Rashmi Sharad 

Hasamnis

HOD & Asso. 

Professor 

9822252098

rashmih@hotmail.com

1 Shri. Subhash Ramaji 

Ranshoor

Assistant 

Professor

9326635556 subhash.ranshoor@gmail.com

2 Dr. Pramila Shriram Patil Assistant 

Professor

9773322622
patil.pramila1@rediffmail.com

2 Department of 

Education

Dr. Neha Deo. I/C HOD 

Associate 

Professor

9822896342

nehaniteendeo@gmail.c

om

1 Dr. Mridula Ranade Associate 

Professor

8007222005 mdranade@gmail.com

2 Dr. Surekha Bhagywant Assistant 

Professor

9096440534 surekharbhagyawant@gmail.co

m

3

Dr. Meena Aher 

Assistant 

Professor

9503677132

nachiketa.m30@gmail.com

3 Department of 

Drawing and Painting

Dr. Anita Satsangi HOD & Asso. Prof. 9322209922 020-

25424396

dr.anitasatsangi@yahoo

.com

1 Dr. Vikram Kulkarni Assistant 

Professor

9822914530 kulkarnivikram72@gmail.com

4 Department of Marathi Dr. Rekha Inamdar - 

Sane

HOD & Professor 

(CAS)

9860205436 020-

25424396

rekha.sane@gmail.com 1 Shri. Pratap Maruti 

Gaikwad

Assistant 

Professor

9823888596
pratapgaikwad@rediffmail.com

5 Department of 

Geography Dr. Virendra 

Ramchandra Nagarale

HOD & Professor 

(CAS)

9422360297 vr_nagarale@yahoo.co.i

n

1
Dr. Sachin Jagannath 

Deore

Professor (CAS) 9423024393 deoresachinj@gmail.com

2 Dr. Ratnaprabha Santosh 

Jadhav

Associate 

Professor

8605000840 me.ratnaprabha@rediffmail.co

m

6 Continuing and Adult 

Education and 

Extension Work,

Poornima Maruti 

Chikarmane

Assistant Director 9422317928 campuspun

e@sndt.ac.i

n.

caeepune@sndt.ac.in 

pchikarmane@gmail.co

m 

1 Bhaskar Vishnu Igawe Assistant 

Professor

9881473123 bigawe@gmail.com

7 Department of Music Dr. Sheetal More Associate 

Professor

9822552652 drsheetalmore@gmail.c

om

1 Pornima Girish Dhumale Assistant 

Professor

9373339474 drpournima.dhumale@gmail.co

m

8 Department of Hindi Dr. Chandrakant 

Bhaguji Misal

Associate 

Professor

9822032658 020-

25424396

cbmisal9@gmail.com

10 Dept. Of Psychology, 

Pune

Ramesh Ramdas 

Pathare

Associate 

Professor

9850995963 rameshpathare@hotmai

l.com

11 Department of 

Economics

Subhash Rajdhar Patil Assistant 

Professor

9850434589 subhash.patil09@rediff

mail.com

12 SNDT H.Sc. Pune Manik Upendra Dixit Assistant 

Professor

9422082793
manikdixit@gmail.com

1 Kapila  Rajesh Assistant 

Professor

9822097576

2
Chandrakala  Mannuru

Associate 

Professor
9850501022

3 Rachna  Vishwanathan Assistant 

Professor

9881403919 rachna.vishwanathan@gmail.c

om

4
Uma  Giri

Assistant 

Professor
9881494782

5
Aparna Shrikant Machhe

Assistant 

Professor
8975679917 aparnamachhe@gmail.com

officehostelpune@sndt.ac.in
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